
Dental Assisting 201: January – April 2018 

Week 1: Saturday January 20, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 6 – Oral Surgery & Instrumentation  

Week 2: Saturday January 27, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 6 – Periodontics, Instruments, Procedures  

Week 3: Saturday February 3, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 7 – Crown & Bridge, Instruments  

Week 4: Saturday February 10, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 7 – Crown & Bridge, Impression materials, Temps 

Week 5: Saturday February 24, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 8 – Endodontic, Instruments, Materials 

Week 6: Saturday March 3, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 8 – Endo review, Job Interview techniques  

Week 7: Saturday March 10, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 9 – Office Management, Billing, Insurance  

Week 8: Saturday March 17, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 9 – Front Desk, Applications, Tooth Charting, Photography 

Week9: Saturday March 24, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Chapter 10 – Pediatric Dentistry, Orthodontics 

Week 10: Saturday March 31, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Appendix – OSHA Guidelines  

Week 11: Saturday April 7, 2018/8:00am – 5:00pm 

  Final Exam Didactic & Clinical/ GRADUATION  

 


